	FOR Clay City, Rural Powell and Estill Counties in Kentucky Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
	Original SHEET NO. 4
Powell's Valley Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

A. MONTHLY RATES:

First	2,000	Gallons
Next	2,000	Gallons
Next	2,000	Gallons
Over	6,000	Gallons

IN CASE NO.

\$13.35	Minimum Bill
6.01	Per 1,000 Gallons
4.76	Per 1,000 Gallons
4.82	per 1,000 Gallons



DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE	PUBLIC SE
Month / Date / Year	Λ E
ISSUED BY	NON
TITLE CHARMON	PURSUAN
DY ALTUODITY OF ORDER OF THE BUDDIC SERVICE COMMISSION	ny Cha

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATED

RVICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

V 1 4 2003

IT TO 807 KAR 5:011 ECTION 9 (1) Chongo (1. 2) DUL BY_

Powell's Valley Wate (Name of Utility)		FOR Clay City, Rural Powell and Estill Counties in Kentucky Community, Town or City P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 Original SHEET NO. 13 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO. SHEET NO.
	RULES AND REGUL	ATIONS
fift		marked, before the close of business on the , the delinquent bill will be assessed the late with the Public Service Commission
tax		ssed on the delinquent amount of the bill, less Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:006 Section 8 (3)(h), a any bill for rendered services.
uni	usual circumstances requiring appro ore than one residential or commerc	ctions, the existence of a special contract, or val of the utility, a single meter can serve no ial unit on and after the effective date of this
		acts, or other utility approved situations, where one meter, the following rules will apply:
	1) One bill per meter will be sent Contract.	to the customer that signed the Water Service
CANCELLED OCT 2004	multiplied by the number of u included with a minimum bill deducted from the total amount will be evenly distributed amo	ge in the amount of the utility's minimum bill units the meter serves. The amount of water will be multiplied by the number of units and to of consumption. The remaining consumption ong each unit, added to each unit's minimum ed in accordance with the currently approved
	, .	Vater Service Contract will be fully and solely ociated with the connection including payment
DATE OF ISSUE	Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY	(Signature of Officer)	NOV 1 4 2003
TITLE CHANLING	N	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DATED

IN CASE NO.

TITLE Chammon	SECTION 9 (1)
	BY Chango (4. Doru-
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR